NSA Official World Series Entry Form - National Softball Association

2021 NSA WOMENS OPEN FASTPITCH WORLD SERIES - NEW YORK

Send ALL FEES AND PAPERWORK directly to the World Series Director. See Page 2 for Contact Information

ENTRY FEE: \$600.00 for 18u Elite, 18 over – 23u – Women's Teams

EARLY ENTRY DISCOUNT: **DEDUCT \$25 if your team Pays World Series Director in Full by April 1st, 2021**Please note that the entry fee INCLUDES gate fees for ALL attendees.

STEP 1: RESERVE your NSA World Series Spot – TWO CHOICES: NOTE: Limited to the first 24 teams			
 a. Submit a \$200 DEPOSIT with this ENTRY FORM then paperwork & balance due by July 1st -OR- b. Submit ENTRY FORM & FULL PAYMENT by April 15th to Director for a \$25 Early Entry Discount. STEP 2: ALL Paperwork & Balance due to the WORLD SERIES DIRECTOR No LATER Than July 1st, 2021 			
		Name of Team:	
Please Print or Type:			
NSA Class: Open Current NSA Sanction Number:	Overall Record:W &		
Manager's Name:			
Managers Mailing Address:			
City:	ST:Zip:		
Daytime Phone:Evening Phone:			
Email:Cell Phone:	:		
Additional Contact Person Name:			
Phone:Other Phone	ne:		
WHERE DID YOU QUALIFY? Trny Name:	Date:City:		
ENTRY DEADLINE: JULY 1, 2020 All information MUST be to the Wor	orld Series Director no later than JULY 1, 2021		
SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING to World Series Director: NO LA			
1. ENTRY FORM - Completely Filled Out			
2. PAYMENT:			
a. FULL PAYMENT by April 1st 2021 to receive a \$25 Early Entry Dis	iscount Check or Money Order payable to NSA -OR-		
b. BALANCE of ENTRY FEE - \$400 in the form of Check or Money Order payable to NSA			
3. NSA Online ROSTER - SIGNED - Completely filled in, with INDIVIDUAL signatures - Copy of current NSA roster.			
4. TEAM INSURANCE CERTIFICATE - Copy for current season			
REMINDER: MAKE SURE THE WORLD SERIES DIRECTOR has a CURRENT I understand as Manager of this team that it is MY responsibility to insure that all of the a I understand that if my deposit or entry is late, incomplete, or missing information, it ma Coach/Manager and/or Sponsor for knowing the NSA rules and bylaws. Ignorance of an Entry in toany NSAtournamentconstitutesacknowledgementandagreementto all rules NSAFastpitchWorldSeries.com No refunds after the entry deadline. I understand that any and all Team Roster issues are to be resolved with my SI understand that NO players will be added to MY teams Roster at the tournant	a above information meets all deadlines and requirements. ay be returned. I understand that it is the responsibility of the an NSA rule or bylaw does not negate the penalty. as and bylawsof NSA, including therefund policy on State Director by July 10th "NO EXCEPTIONS"		
Manager's Signature:	Date:		
FOR USE BY WORLD SERIES DIRECTOR ONLY: DATE STATE DIRECTOR HAS:			
APPROVED ENTRY & CLASSAPPROVED ROSTER	APPROVED 2 PLAYER ADDITIONS		

2021 NSA World Series Tournament Director - Page 2



ENTRY FORM - Contact Information NEW YORK WOMENS FASTPITCH WORLD SERIES



WOMEN'S OPEN FASTPITCH WORLD SERIES NEW YORK

JULY 17 - 18, 2021

Hamburg, NY (a suburb of Buffalo)

World Series Tournament Director: Ed Warhol

Phone: 716-649-0845 or 716-480-9698

Email: ewarhol@playnsa.com or amished@roadrunner.com

Make check payable to: NSA of Western New York

Mail to: Ed Warhol – World Entry

56 Sherburn Drive

Hamburg, NY 14075

